
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 3Q 2017 SALES

Count 3Q 2017 3Q 2016 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

Current Year* Prior Year*

 451Hidden Hills  39  1,891 -  76.2%0.0% +107.1%

 2,125,270Compton  2,002  1,820,376 +  16.7%0.6% +  16.0%

 3,673,669Hawthorne  1,763  3,152,441 +  16.5%1.0% +  15.3%

 3,711,354Inglewood  2,729  3,077,386 +  20.6%1.0% +  14.7%

 965,149Claremont  1,112  818,215 +  18.0%0.3% +  13.0%

 314,600Maywood  491  280,825 +  12.0%0.1% +  11.9%

 1,507,188Vernon  1,221  1,379,256 +    9.3%0.4% +  11.8%

 7,724,844Industry  5,086  7,194,468 +    7.4%2.2% +  10.2%

 540,668Bell  752  484,886 +  11.5%0.2% +    9.9%

 2,218,883Whittier  2,582  2,048,071 +    8.3%0.6% +    9.9%

 320,440Avalon  237  308,200 +    4.0%0.1% +    8.8%

 2,386,337La Mirada  1,021  2,206,269 +    8.2%0.7% +    8.8%

 728,379Hermosa Beach  1,080  654,171 +  11.3%0.2% +    8.5%

 60,489Sierra Madre  432  60,614 -    0.2%0.0% +    8.3%

 4,333,246Palmdale  3,012  3,986,767 +    8.7%1.2% +    8.0%

 13,765,171Long Beach  12,814  11,701,514 +  17.6%3.9% +    7.9%

 884,575Lynwood  1,267  866,725 +    2.1%0.2% +    7.2%

 444,070Temple City  833  419,345 +    5.9%0.1% +    7.2%

 1,150,193Calabasas  1,124  1,031,009 +  11.6%0.3% +    7.1%

 4,553,640Downey  2,682  4,306,626 +    5.7%1.3% +    6.5%

 56,984Palos Verdes Estates  322  42,276 +  34.8%0.0% +    6.5%

 1,141,426Irwindale  797  871,864 +  30.9%0.3% +    6.3%

 2,391,458Norwalk  1,740  2,240,495 +    6.7%0.7% +    6.3%

 1,400,789Bellflower  1,616  1,326,901 +    5.6%0.4% +    5.9%

 1,394,755San Dimas  1,291  1,220,543 +  14.3%0.4% +    5.9%

 7,723,699Burbank  4,878  7,284,024 +    6.0%2.2% +    5.8%

 1,231,612Rosemead  1,310  1,125,608 +    9.4%0.3% +    5.8%

 615,182Artesia  701  556,611 +  10.5%0.2% +    5.8%

 1,283,623Azusa  1,051  1,175,946 +    9.2%0.4% +    5.6%

 253,800Rolling Hills Estates  466  245,777 +    3.3%0.1% +    5.6%

 685,793Lawndale  727  655,350 +    4.6%0.2% +    5.2%

 1,865,925Glendora  1,901  1,821,708 +    2.4%0.5% +    4.5%

 4,542,795Culver City  2,558  4,774,591 -    4.9%1.3% +    4.1%

 393,180Lomita  679  371,808 +    5.7%0.1% +    4.1%

 843,206Malibu  928  915,763 -    7.9%0.2% +    4.0%

 2,193,365Monrovia  1,540  2,238,666 -    2.0%0.6% +    3.7%

 417,181Walnut  1,368  449,205 -    7.1%0.1% +    3.6%

 1,374,858Baldwin Park  1,293  1,338,050 +    2.8%0.4% +    3.4%

 8,188,505Santa Clarita  7,421  7,876,853 +    4.0%2.3% +    3.3%

 14,471,387Los Angeles Co. Uninc  20,562  13,479,826 +    7.4%4.1% +    3.3%

 545,980La Cañada Flintridge  577  551,049 -    0.9%0.2% +    3.1%

 3,730,434West Hollywood  2,469  3,582,103 +    4.1%1.0% +    3.0%

 119,705,356Los Angeles  128,097  117,297,012 +    2.1%33.7% +    3.0%

 3,083,265Lakewood  1,859  2,942,178 +    4.8%0.9% +    3.0%

 4,168,701Commerce  1,894  4,417,021 -    5.6%1.2% +    2.9%

 7,372,430Cerritos  1,907  7,171,119 +    2.8%2.1% +    2.8%

 893,519Agoura Hills  1,056  857,927 +    4.1%0.3% +    2.8%

 717,526La Puente  1,449  675,598 +    6.2%0.2% +    2.5%

 1,711,736Paramount  4,314  1,607,786 +    6.5%0.5% +    1.7%

 2,378,062Gardena  2,656  2,506,887 -    5.1%0.7% +    1.7%

 1,336,848Monterey Park  1,555  1,312,163 +    1.9%0.4% +    1.3%

 945,921Westlake Village  991  983,021 -    3.8%0.3% +    1.3%

 2,440,836Arcadia  2,767  2,274,128 +    7.3%0.7% +    1.2%
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 1,189,972San Fernando  2,269  1,184,200 +    0.5%0.3% +    1.2%

 3,884,284El Monte  2,553  3,827,403 +    1.5%1.1% +    1.0%

 3,521,934Pomona  5,851  3,591,241 -    1.9%1.0% +    1.0%

 461,599South Pasadena  778  446,271 +    3.4%0.1% +    1.0%

 1,494,831Huntington Park  1,758  1,444,907 +    3.5%0.4% +    0.9%

 2,355,554South Gate  1,903  2,363,357 -    0.3%0.7% +    0.1%

 4,254,308Signal Hill  863  3,921,458 +    8.5%1.2% +    0.1%

 1,217,122Duarte  548  1,209,775 +    0.6%0.3% +    0.1%

 1,095,859South El Monte  2,211  1,037,365 +    5.6%0.3% -    0.4%

 4,574,457Lancaster  3,461  4,543,948 +    0.7%1.3% -    0.4%

 279,238Cudahy  432  275,015 +    1.5%0.1% -    0.5%

 642,558Bell Gardens  770  640,013 +    0.4%0.2% -    0.8%

 2,898,961Montebello  1,639  2,922,415 -    0.8%0.8% -    0.8%

 8,135,044Santa Monica  5,491  8,529,937 -    4.6%2.3% -    0.8%

 2,253,303Redondo Beach  2,663  2,306,168 -    2.3%0.6% -    1.0%

 3,488,699West Covina  2,242  3,701,582 -    5.8%1.0% -    1.0%

 855,919San Gabriel  1,501  853,495 +    0.3%0.2% -    1.0%

 5,677,729Santa Fe Springs  4,975  5,540,877 +    2.5%1.6% -    1.4%

 204,697Hawaiian Gardens  316  206,615 -    0.9%0.1% -    1.6%

 7,392,541Pasadena  8,227  7,373,670 +    0.3%2.1% -    1.6%

 10,787,462Torrance  9,873  10,587,726 +    1.9%3.0% -    1.9%

 2,187,175Covina  1,753  2,102,070 +    4.0%0.6% -    2.5%

 1,959,190Manhattan Beach  1,473  1,976,278 -    0.9%0.6% -    2.5%

 8,748,356Glendale  6,737  8,393,009 +    4.2%2.5% -    3.0%

 544,732Rancho Palos Verdes  758  562,400 -    3.1%0.2% -    3.2%

 3,594,867Alhambra  2,016  3,737,021 -    3.8%1.0% -    3.3%

 5,493,100Carson  2,831  5,605,790 -    2.0%1.5% -    4.2%

 6,930,996Beverly Hills  3,424  7,155,800 -    3.1%1.9% -    4.2%

 91,034San Marino  369  99,018 -    8.1%0.0% -    4.6%

 1,120,536Diamond Bar  1,667  1,056,317 +    6.1%0.3% -    5.5%

 2,576,775El Segundo  1,385  2,489,727 +    3.5%0.7% -    7.3%

 1,856,812Pico Rivera  1,171  1,982,594 -    6.3%0.5% -    7.4%

 896,684La Verne  880  963,352 -    6.9%0.3% -    8.4%

 6,858La Habra Heights  105  9,202 -  25.5%0.0% -  22.8%

 126Bradbury  21  650 -  80.5%0.0% -  31.8%

 486Rolling Hills  38  2,491 -  80.5%0.0% -  84.0%

 331,971  355,582,550  344,632,068 +    3.2%Totals 100.0% +    2.6%

 48,991,239Los Angeles Pool  28,555  46,069,454 +    6.3% +    7.1%
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